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Women / XS / Jr E
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Pelin Unsal588
West Valley

9.150 9.575 9.3259.550 37.600
4T 4 3 1T 1 

1 

Jessica Zhou443
Rising Star

9.175 9.600 9.3259.375 37.475
3 3 4 1T 2 

2 

Claire Pizer492
West Coast

9.300 9.675 9.2259.050 37.250
2 2 8T 3 3T

3T

Claire Allardyce666
Diablo

9.150 9.475 8.9759.650 37.250
4T 6 1 8 3T

3T

Elodie Serres532
Bayshore Elite

8.750 9.725 8.9509.350 36.775
10 1 5 9 5 

5 

Kaitlyn Annab538
CSC Morgan Hill

9.350 9.450 8.7009.025 36.525
1 7 10 12T 6 

6 

Colette Napiltonia577
West Valley

8.850 9.550 8.8509.150 36.400
8T 5 7 10T 7 

7 

Julisa Arellano445
Rising Star

8.950 9.325 9.2008.825 36.300
6 8 12 4 8 

8 

Nicole Belleville497
West Coast

8.850 9.200 9.0259.050 36.125
8T 10 8T 7 9 

9 

Niharika Sharma559
CSC Great Oaks

8.875 9.175 9.1758.800 36.025
7 11 13 5T 10 

10 

Lily Nichols415
Gymnastics Unltd.

8.250 9.275 8.7009.600 35.825
12 9 2 12T 11 

11 

Camila Jeronimo438
Rising Star

8.625 7.600 9.1759.275 34.675
11 14 6 5T 12 

12 

Ananya Kumar510
Bay Aerials

8.000 9.000 8.6008.850 34.450
13 13 11 14 13 

13 

Christina Balbuena408
Gymnastics Unltd.

7.800 9.050 8.8508.400 34.100
14 12 14 10T 14 

14 
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